California Building Code section 1208.4. 

b . For lots 7,200 square feet in area or greater. 

1. The total floor area of an Attached ADU may not exceed 

fifty (50%) percent of the tota l Living Area of the Primary 

Dwelling Unit, however, in no case shall an Attached ADU 

exceed one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet for a 

unit with two or more bedrooms. 

11. The total floor area of an Attached ADU or Detached ADU 

may not exceed one thousand two hundred ( 1,200) square 

feet in total floor area. 

iii. In no case shall the total floor area of an ADU be smaller 
than two hundred (220) square feet in accordance with 
California Building Code section 1208.4. 

c. Application of other development standards in this subsection (F)